	Ref No.: FOI/2425/SG15173 


	Date FOI request received: 12th August 2024

	Date FOI response:  19th August 2024

	REQUEST: 
From 01/04/24- 01/09/24, how many doctor shifts*, categorised by department and grade, have been covered by Physician Associates?
*Doctor shifts include any shifts covered by foundation doctors (FY1/FY2), locally employed doctors, core/specialist trainees and registrars. They may be described as 'F1 shifts', 'SHO shifts' or 'Registrar shifts'.


	OUR RESPONSE:  
Please see attached excel spreadsheet. 

 

	Attachments:
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Sheet1

		QUESTION		OUR RESPONSE

		From 01/04/24- 01/09/24, how many doctor shifts*, categorised by department and grade, have been covered by Physician Associates? *Doctor shifts include any shifts covered by foundation doctors (FY1/FY2), locally employed doctors, core/specialist trainees and registrars. They may be described as 'F1 shifts', 'SHO shifts' or 'Registrar shifts'.		Zero.








